FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-313-012

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

73.40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

225 CARLISLE ESTATES SEC 9

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-5-87
L=29-69
6=25-69

L=27-T71
1-4-78
6-4-79

8-28-81
10-11-856
7-23-92

DAY-MET, INC.
ROBERTS ENTERPRISES, INC.

HENDERSON, THOMAS L & CLARANNETTA
GLQVE INDUSTRIES EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION INC 2 TRS SHF DEED

LUNCE CARL C & PAULINE R
LUNCE CARL C

QUEEN PHILLIP E & MARIA
ROLAND EDITH E

CARLISLE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

C.F. 7.30
C.F. 7.50
C.F. 36.00

C.F. NONE
C.F.103.00(2)
NO CFa.

C.F. 52.00
C.F. 79.90

2 TR.




